
RISULTATI   2^ GIORNATA 
17 e 18 ottobre 2008 

 
 
 
 

BARDOLINO S.LUCIA GOLOSINE 2 – 1 
CALCIO VIGO PIZZA PLANET COLA’ 1 – 1 
BOVOLONE 91 F.LLI COMPRI S.G.L. 0 – 0 
VOLON ZEVIO FLORIT 99 S. LUCIA 2 – 3 

LAZISE DE TOGNI RALDON 3 – 2 
S. PIETRO INCARIANO CORRUBIO 85 1 – 3 

LOVERS CEREA PALAZZOLO 2 – 2 
 

Riposava    S. ANNA ALFAEDO 
 
 
 
 
 

Squadra P.ti  Gioc. Vinte Neutre  Perse  Fatti Subiti Diff.Reti 
 

BARDOLINO 6  2 2 0 0  5 1 4 
CORRUBIO 85 

FLORIT 99 S. LUCIA 
LAZISE 

PIZZA PLANET COLA’ 
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DE TOGNI RALDON 
TEAM SANTA LUCIA 

3 
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 2 
2 

1 
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0 
0 

1 
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 5 
2 

4 
2 

1 
0 

PALAZZOLO 2  2 0 2 0  3 3 0 
S. ANNA ALFAEDO 

F.LLI COMPRI S.G.L. 
VOLON ZEVIO 
CALCIO VIGO 
BOVOLONE 91 

LOVERS CEREA 

1 
1 
1 
1 
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 1 
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S.PIETRO INCARIANO 0  2 0 0 2  2 6 -4 
 


